N12000010497

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Office Use Only				

1



11/05/12--01030--007 **70.00

FILED 12 NOV -5 PA 3 18 SECTION OF STATE

1/4

-

÷* 、

1

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

INGOM CONQUE VOVS, INC. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX) SUBJECT:

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 Filing Fee \$78.75 \$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee & Filing Fee Filing Fee, Certificate of & Certified Copy Certified Copy & Certificate Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED FROM: Julio E. MEGRON Name (Printed or typed) 11613 Chisbury Dr ANDD FL 32837 Daytime Telephone number E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

- - **-** 3

•	ARTICLES OF I In compliance with Chapt	NCORPORATION er 617, F.S., (Not for Pro	fit)
ARTICLE I The name of the co	NAME propration shall be: KINGDOM	Conquero	rs, INC.
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	0	
	Principal <u>street</u> address 10113 GRANIE BAY 2	r.	Mailing address, if different is:
	ORTANDO, FC 3283		
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE		
	which the corporation is organized is: \mathcal{P}_{ro} M	ATO AND COA	X MATE FUND MAISING
inc fin the	Inc that will apple 247	G D. Manua	to be wild for the
	is the way of Dirich	to ad AND	Neoxa Com A
FAITH B	res that will GENERAT. of the UNIDER Divide ASED PLATFORM USIN	g Christia	V Principles.
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in	which the directors are ele	ected and appointed:
Direc: Curre ARTICLE V	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in TORS 5/14/1 be NOMINAT NT BOARD OF Di NIC INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	TED, Voted by MAS.	anis Appoints By the
Name and Ti	tle: JORGE BORDON-Pres	• Name and Title:	
Address:	10113 GRANITE BAY DI	Address:	
	ORANDO, FC 32832		
Name and Ti Address:	tle: CANDIDO ROSARIO (JR)-	Rame and Title:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address:	9650 UNIVERSAL BINS	Address:	Autor IS
	UNIT A 427 ORIAN DO, FL 32819		
Name and Ti	tle:	Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
		-	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		Size w
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	f the registered agent is:	
Name:	- Jörge Borbón		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address:	10113 GRANITE BAY DI		
	ORLAND, FL 32/83	L L	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		·
	ress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Julio E. Negrón	_	
Address:	11613 Chisbury Dr.	-	
	<u>Orlando, FL, 32837</u>	-	
		_	
II	and and the set of the		

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature of Registered Agent

.....

\$

•

Ł

10/15/2012 Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

up) in Required Signature of Incorporator

<u>i0/15/2012</u> Date